Position

Teacher, Slda (Aphasia)
Teacher Dhh

Teacher Dhh
Mild/Moderate Teacher
Teacher, Autistic

Teacher, Slda (Aphasia)
Moderate/Severe Teacher
Mild/Moderate Teacher
Teacher Dhh

Instr Aide/Classroom 10

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified

Department

Vincent/Sp.
Vincent/Sp.
Vincent/Sp.
Vincent/Sp.
Vincent/Sp.
Vincent/Sp.
Vincent/Sp.
Vincent/Sp.
Vincent/Sp.
Vincent/Sp.

Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.

Total Wages

$108,561
$100,670
$98,420
$97,322
$87,689
$80,402
$67,850
$63,290
$35,488
$1,677

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,786
$34,748
$34,413
$29,067
$21,706
$31,677
$32,813
$29,104
$5,355
$261



