Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher, Slda (Aphasia)		Covina-Valley Unified	Vincent/Sp. Ed.	\$108,561	\$34,786
Teacher Dhh		Covina-Valley Unified	Vincent/Sp. Ed.	\$100,670	\$34,748
Teacher Dhh		Covina-Valley Unified	Vincent/Sp. Ed.	\$98,420	\$34,413
Mild/Moderate Teacher		Covina-Valley Unified	Vincent/Sp. Ed.	\$97,322	\$29,067
Teacher, Autistic		Covina-Valley Unified	Vincent/Sp. Ed.	\$87,689	\$21,706
Teacher, Slda (Aphasia)		Covina-Valley Unified	Vincent/Sp. Ed.	\$80,402	\$31,677
Moderate/Severe Teacher		Covina-Valley Unified	Vincent/Sp. Ed.	\$67,850	\$32,813
Mild/Moderate Teacher		Covina-Valley Unified	Vincent/Sp. Ed.	\$63,290	\$29,104
Teacher Dhh		Covina-Valley Unified	Vincent/Sp. Ed.	\$35,488	\$5,355
Instr Aide/Classroom 10		Covina-Valley Unified	Vincent/Sp. Ed.	\$1,677	\$261